www.starsage.lk  Starsage Holdings (Pvt) Ltd.
www.starsage.lk  Starsage Holdings (Pvt) Ltd.
Starsage Silica Gel
For satisfying our customers’ requirements, we are engaged in providing best quality Silica Gel
which is extensively used in chromatography as a stationary phase. Our Silica Gel packs come in
different sizes and variously for different uses. Further, we allow our customers to customize the
pack per specific requirements. Our Silica Gel will provide guaranteed great results.
We have a range of Silica Gel suitable for your requirement.
www.starsage.lk  Starsage Holdings (Pvt) Ltd.
SPECIFICATIONS – SILICA GEL TYPES/MODELS PACKAGING
Model
No:
Type Description Weight
gram
Bag size
mm
Bags per Kg Image
1.Silica gel in cotton paper bag: cheaper, not strong, good breathing ability, mainly for health products, medicine, etc.
1.1 DSG0.5A-B 0.5 g silica gel in cotton
paper bag (pillow bag)
0.5 17*33 2000
Bags per
Kg

Kg
2.3 DSG3B 3 g silica gel in coated
paper bag (U-type bag/3-
side-sealed)
3 35*56
/45*46
334
Bags per
Kg
2.4 DSG5B 5 g silica gel in coated
paper bag (U-type bag/3-
side-sealed)
5 45*56 200
Bags per
Kg
2.5 DSG10B 10 g silica gel in coated
paper bag (U-type bag/3-
side-sealed)
10 65*65 100
Bags per

Kg
3.6 DSG5C 5 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (U-type )
5 45*56 200
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
3.7 DSG5C-B 5 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (pillow bag)
5 40*50
/30*60
200
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
3.8 DSG10C 10 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (U-type bag/3-side-
sealed)
10 65*65 100
Bags per
Kg
3.9 DSG10C-B 10 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (pillow bag)
10 40*75 100
Bags per
Kg
3.10 DSG20C 20 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (U-type bag/3-side-
sealed)
20 65*80 50
Bags per
Kg
3.11 DSG30C 30 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (U-type bag/3-side-
sealed)
30 65*110 34
Bags per
Kg
3.12 DSG50C 50 g silica gel in non-woven
bag (U-type bag/3-side-
sealed)
50 80*110 20
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
3.13 DSG100C 100 g silica gel in non-
woven bag (U-type bag/3-
side-sealed)
100 100*125 10
Bags per

Bags per
Kg
4.6 DSG5O 5 g silica gel in OPP bag (U-
type bag/3-side)
5 45*56 200
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
4.7 DSG5O-B 5 g silica gel in OPP bag
(pillow bag)
5 40*50
/30*60
200
Bags per
Kg
4.8 DSG10O 10 g silica gel in OPP bag
(U-type bag/3-side-sealed)
10 65*65 100
Bags per
Kg
4.9 DSG10O-B 10 g silica gel in OPP bag
(pillow bag)
10 40*75 100
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
4.10 DSG20O 20 g silica gel in OPP bag
(U-type bag/3-side-sealed)
20 65*80 50
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
4.11 DSG30O 20 g silica gel in OPP bag
(U-type bag/3-side-sealed)
30 65*110 34
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
5.Silica gel in Tyvek bag: good quality, very strongvery expensive, for all products, 0.5g-1kg
5.1 DSG0.5T-B 0.5 g silica gel in Tyvek bag
(pillow bag)
0.5 17*30 2000
Bags per
Kg

Bags per
Kg
5.4 DSG3T-B 3 g silica gel in Tyvek bag
(pillow bag)
3 30*50 334
Bags per
Kg
5.5 DSG5T-B 5 g silica gel in Tyvek bag
(pillow bag)
5 30*60
/40*50
200
Bags per
Kg
-(N/A)-
5.6 DSG10T-B 10 g silica gel in Tyvek bag
(pillow bag)
10 40*75 100
Bags per
Kg